2021 Underclassmen--Final Exam Schedule--(June 7 through June 11, 2021)

Monday
8:15-9:35
9:55-11:15
11:20-12:50
12:55-2:15
Tuesday
8:15-9:35
9:55-11:15
11:15-12:50
12:55-2:15
Wednesday
8:15-9:35
9:55-11:15
11:15- 12:50
12:55-2:15
Thursday
8:15-9:35
9:55-11:15
11:15-12:50
12:55-2:15
Friday
8:15-11:15

K/Z Day June 7, 2021
Block | Exam
Block 2 Exam

LUNCH - 11:20-12:20

Exam Make-Up and Remediation Time

A/l Day June 8, 2021
Block t Exam
Block 2 Exam

LUNCH - 11:20-12:20

Exam Make-Up and Remediation Time

K/Z Day June 9, 2021
Block 3 Exam
Block 4 Exam

LUNCH - 11:20-12:20

Exam Make-Up and Remediation Time

A/l Day June 10, 2021
Block 3 Exam
Block 4 Exam

LUNCH - 11:20-12:20
Exam Make-Up and Remediation Time
A-Z Make up Day

June 11, 2021

Exam Make-Up and Remediation Time

Please be advised of the following:

OPEN CAMPUS

OPEN CAMPUS

OPEN CAMPUS

OPEN CAMPUS

FULL TEACHER DAY
OPEN CAMPUS

Semester 2 courses giving final assessments during the final exam week must honor the exemption of students with a
95+ for final exams. Test dates and times must be followed as scheduled. Any changes must be approved ahead of time
by an administrator. Students are NOT to be released early from their exam location. Students must stay in the
classroom for the full 80-minute test time. If sudents finish early, they may read quietly or study for another exam.

SAMS and MSLC are off limits to students during open campus. Students staying at SAHS to catch a bus home must
cither be working with a teacher or be in the supervised cafeteria. Students may access the Media Center if needed.

Upon arrival, students are expected to remain at SAHS until their exams are completed for that day.

If a student leaves following their exams, they will not be permitted to return to SAHS or ride district sponsored
transportation from SAHS or another MSAD 54 school.



