2021 Underclassmen--Final Exam Schedule--(June 7 through June 11, 2021)

Monday	K/Z Day	June 7, 2021	OPEN CAMPUS
8:15-9:35	Block 1	Exam	
9:55-11:15	Block 2	Exam	
11:20-12:50	LUNCH - 11:20-12:20		
12:55-2:15	Exam Make-Up and Remediation Time		
Tuesday	A/J Day	June 8, 2021	OPEN CAMPUS
8:15-9:35	Block I	Exam	
9:55-11:15	Block 2	Exam	
11:15-12:50	LUNCH - 11:20-12:20		
12:55-2:15	Exam Make-Up and Remediation Time		
Wednesday	K/Z Day	June 9, 2021	OPEN CAMPUS
8:15-9:35	Block 3	Exam	
9:55-11:15	Block 4	Exam	
11:15- 12:50	LUNCH - 11:20-12:20		
12:55-2:15	Exam Make-Up and Remediation Time		
Thursday	A/J Day	June 10, 2021	OPEN CAMPUS
8:15-9:35	Block 3	Exam	
9:55-11:15	Block 4	Exam	
11:15-12:50	LUNCH - 11:20-12:20		
12:55-2:15	Exam Make-Up and Remediation Time		
<u>Friday</u>	A-Z Make up Day	June 11, 2021	FULL TEACHER DAY
8:15-11:15	OPEN CAMPUS Exam Make-Up and Remediation Time		

Please be advised of the following:

- Semester 2 courses giving final assessments during the final exam week must honor the exemption of students with a 95+ for final exams. Test dates and times must be followed as scheduled. Any changes must be approved ahead of time by an administrator. Students are NOT to be released early from their exam location. Students must stay in the classroom for the full 80-minute test time. If students finish early, they may read quietly or study for another exam.
- SAMS and MSLC are off limits to students during open campus. Students staying at SAHS to catch a bus home must either be working with a teacher or be in the supervised cafeteria. Students may access the Media Center if needed.
- Upon arrival, students are expected to remain at SAHS until their exams are completed for that day.
- If a student leaves following their exams, they will not be permitted to return to SAHS or ride district sponsored transportation from SAHS or another MSAD 54 school.